Fund

121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121

Account Number

121-131-0101
121-131-0101
121-131-0101
121-131-0101
121-131-0101
121-131-0101
121-131-0101
121-131-0101
121-131-0101
121-131-0101
121-131-0110
121-131-0110
121-131-0110
121-131-0110
121-131-0110
121-131-0110
121-131-0110
121-131-0110
121-131-0111
121-131-0111
121-131-0111
121-131-0111
121-131-0111
121-131-0111
121-131-0111
121-131-0111
121-131-0111
121-131-0112
121-131-0112
121-131-0112
121-131-0112
121-131-0112
121-131-0112
121-131-0112
121-131-0112
121-131-0112
121-131-0112
121-131-0113
121-131-0113
121-131-0113
121-131-0113
121-131-0113
121-131-0113
121-131-0113
121-131-0113
121-131-0113
121-131-0114
121-131-0114
121-131-0114
121-131-0114
121-131-0114
121-131-0114
121-131-0114
121-131-0114

Fayette County

Reference

DENTAL INS
FICA
GROUP LIFE

GROUP LIFE -...

HEALTH INS
HRA

MC

PYEXP
RETIREMENT
UNEMP
DENTAL INS
FICA

GROUP LIFE
HEALTH INS
MC

PYEXP
RETIREMENT
UNEMP
DENTAL INS
FICA

GROUP LIFE
HEALTH INS
HRA

MC

PYEXP
RETIREMENT
UNEMP
DENTAL INS
FICA

GROUP LIFE

GROUP LIFE -...

HEALTH INS
HRA

MC

PYEXP
RETIREMENT
UNEMP
DENTAL INS
FICA

GROUP LIFE
HEALTH INS
HRA

MC

PYEXP
RETIREMENT
UNEMP
DENTAL INS
FICA

GROUP LIFE

GROUP LIFE -...

HEALTH INS
HRA

MC

PYEXP

Account Name

DUE FROM GENERAL FUND
DUE FROM GENERAL FUND
DUE FROM GENERAL FUND
DUE FROM GENERAL FUND
DUE FROM GENERAL FUND
DUE FROM GENERAL FUND
DUE FROM GENERAL FUND
DUE FROM GENERAL FUND
DUE FROM GENERAL FUND
DUE FROM GENERAL FUND
DUE FROM INDIGENT HEALTHCARE
DUE FROM INDIGENT HEALTHCARE
DUE FROM INDIGENT HEALTHCARE
DUE FROM INDIGENT HEALTHCARE
DUE FROM INDIGENT HEALTHCARE
DUE FROM INDIGENT HEALTHCARE
DUE FROM INDIGENT HEALTHCARE
DUE FROM INDIGENT HEALTHCARE

DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT.

Payroll Distribution Register

General Ledger Totals Summary
For Pay Period: 06/09/2024 - 06/22/2024

NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.

* kK Debits % %k %k

Units Amount
$1,952.72

$22,188.07

$157.29

$7.05

$83,488.63

$11,458.70

$5,189.24

$373,276.51

$54,703.60

$167.06

$12.68

$86.95

$1.07

$657.27

$20.33

$1,557.07

$231.54

$0.78

1 FUND $101.44
1 FUND $848.77
1 FUND $8.56
1 FUND $4,990.55
1 FUND $729.19
1 FUND $198.49
1 FUND $14,934.59
1 FUND $2,220.77
1 FUND $7.46
2 FUND $114.12
2 FUND $1,022.85
2 FUND $8.56
2 FUND $0.70
2 FUND $6,075.78
2 FUND $520.85
2 FUND $239.23
2 FUND $17,780.81
2 FUND $2,643.98
2 FUND $8.88
3 FUND $101.44
3 FUND $918.83
3 FUND $8.56
3 FUND $4,146.04
3 FUND $625.02
3 FUND $214.89
3 FUND $15,879.47
3 FUND $2,361.26
3 FUND $7.93
4 FUND $101.44
4 FUND $864.86
4 FUND $7.49
4 FUND $0.70
4 FUND $5,168.24
4 FUND $312.51
4 FUND $202.27
4 FUND $15,072.80

Payroll Transparency Report.06.28.2024

*** Credits ***

Units Amount
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https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2004d574f0-a971-4ee0-aae3-c327e43cf5f8
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%208eb21f10-5131-429f-9a7d-9196e7b2a06e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20dfb43fc2-1180-4115-848e-b0ac7d7641f8
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d6ee42aa-b228-4494-a2b3-cab91cd78bd7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%205d415b9d-eb01-4719-be61-d47108929b10
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b3f39038-90cf-45f3-9950-efa560f23359
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20cdb91e6a-788e-4a91-8acd-af8000c5b4d8
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d715c71e-810b-434f-b5fb-aec400db237a
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%208b299c06-6a17-49c5-b4ac-7ff18d40b8b0
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b0ded996-b207-436f-9196-b1815f9848a0
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20c38bc340-7e60-4473-ab51-5329620bca24
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20091817f7-de72-4354-bd70-d6730b88c134
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%204aa42330-2b7e-4343-88ba-a427f00007cb
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20e6d7a394-8e24-4b59-9d77-ee03757b8ffb
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%207d7d1772-32a9-42f9-b8c7-7e10eb711b28
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2088d78cf2-e6f9-430f-9915-37feb0c95435
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%202b32b847-46a1-421e-aa2c-231ed58294f3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%205aa7e0b1-1f8d-40af-9a33-cc19449ab328
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%201eeff5e3-4f84-4a4d-8e05-99ed2efee498
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%208d97ed25-b3a6-4d61-a2d8-3776683b8d37
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%204f3e83c3-149c-4114-bf50-95296954e9e9
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%201cbcdeec-bf09-4a1a-beee-9b40139845f9
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20a611ad38-ae84-4c9c-a65c-e9d4c8a3fad4
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2048354496-ccaf-4776-94c8-1e09d31338bb
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20e2cf0eb6-95d9-45e7-bea4-d75e52ddb552
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%208fe03da0-8c90-481e-897b-a38834a1f597
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%208b431d98-17f8-4f4a-94c6-96069b039ef9
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2028d37b9a-ea4d-41d4-b08f-c5ea6d48ae5f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20bc45371d-bda3-41ee-97ab-1797ad666a01
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2005b35f43-c4f5-4b6e-9f98-969292699167
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20c3a29736-b832-4d7a-b227-f97aa70d8235
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%201c83293f-f18e-4fb6-a165-431514438512
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%207a951b42-b728-43a2-8b37-1dc1ffd09b61
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20be3415d9-8478-4b09-8b25-3bc291e7b4fe
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20db8f642b-71a1-444a-924e-ade2009f12e5
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20f9f9cbaa-3338-46dd-a7e3-09aedc60c847
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%207ace572d-ff26-4d38-ac29-cf023e0d81cf
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2075b2f0b4-a81f-4b39-9ee0-5096a59be9c9
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2083c6a0aa-b0a8-41b7-8590-3f1d6f8e55a0
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%203921ba39-51e4-4569-a115-f9c207f4a10e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20f7366e1a-5911-46d6-828b-8bfb22c6a4b5
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%209b0adad4-a2ad-4cc8-a369-2150e19cae66
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%207f8f1cfa-48ce-42f3-ad68-dd050aee1d37
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2073a3e3ae-e76e-4714-b424-ade200a71324
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b94433fb-52c3-47b9-b70c-ae1b025dca05
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2045295fb5-7712-40fb-89f3-dde83dfd0869
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%202048ec5d-dad2-4c18-9270-2aa6de48a105
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d3899a9e-cc68-45f6-8b94-a3df073cec99
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%207d4f679f-9a95-4950-a350-c76a5d1178ae
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20f062d73f-8d69-4e92-aab2-9db900b4f771
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2029696221-2e6d-4f84-b874-e3dc184f3fc8
https://incode.tylerhost.net/fayettecountytx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20061f3a98-f9d4-48a2-aa62-cc3edea352ba

Fund

121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121

Account

121-131-0114
121-131-0114
121-131-0119
121-131-0119
121-131-0119
121-131-0119
121-131-0119
121-131-0139
121-131-0140
121-131-0140
121-131-0140
121-131-0140
121-131-0140
121-131-0140
121-131-0140
121-131-0140
121-131-0155
121-131-0155
121-131-0155
121-131-0155
121-131-0155
121-131-0156
121-131-0156
121-131-0156
121-131-0156
121-131-0156
121-131-0220
121-131-0220
121-131-0220
121-131-0220
121-131-0220
121-131-0235
121-131-0235
121-131-0235
121-131-0235
121-131-0235
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000
121-201-0000

Fayette County

Reference

RETIREMENT
UNEMP

FICA

MC

PYEXP
RETIREMENT
UNEMP

PYEXP

FICA

JUV PROB DE...
JUV PROB G...
JUV PROB HE...
JUV PROB HRA
JUV PROB RET..
MC

UNEMP

FICA

MC

PYEXP
RETIREMENT
UNEMP

FICA

MC

PYEXP
RETIREMENT
UNEMP

FICA

MC

PYEXP
RETIREMENT
UNEMP

FICA

MC

PYEXP
RETIREMENT
UNEMP

AFLAC ACCID...
AFLAC AFTER...
AFLAC CANC...
AFLAC HOSPI...
AFLACICU PT
AFLAC SPECIF...
CHILD SUPPO...
CHILD SUPPO...
CSCD DEN PT
CSCD DIS AT
CSCD FLEXHC...
CSCD LIFE AT
CSCD LIFE PT
CSCD MED PT
CSCD VISION ...
DENTAL INS
DEP LIFE
FEDERAL W/H
FICA

HEALTH INS

Payroll Distribution Register

General Ledger Totals Summary

For Pay Period: 06/09/2024 - 06/22/2024

* %k %k Debits * %k

Account Name Units Amount
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT. NO. 4 FUND $2,241.31
DUE FROM ROAD AND BRIDGE PRECT. NO. 4 FUND $7.53
DUE FROM CSCD SUPERVISION FUND $1,656.92
DUE FROM CSCD SUPERVISION FUND $387.50
DUE FROM CSCD SUPERVISION FUND $28,407.18
DUE FROM CSCD SUPERVISION FUND $4,224.14

DUE FROM CSCD SUPERVISION FUND $14.19

DUE FROM TJJD STATE AIDE FUND $4,562.02
DUE FROM JUVENILE PROBATION LOCAL MATCH FUND $281.05
DUE FROM JUVENILE PROBATION LOCAL MATCH FUND $25.36

DUE FROM JUVENILE PROBATION LOCAL MATCH FUND $2.14

DUE FROM JUVENILE PROBATION LOCAL MATCH FUND $769.72
DUE FROM JUVENILE PROBATION LOCAL MATCH FUND $104.17
DUE FROM JUVENILE PROBATION LOCAL MATCH FUND $678.37
DUE FROM JUVENILE PROBATION LOCAL MATCH FUND $65.73
DUE FROM JUVENILE PROBATION LOCAL MATCH FUND $2.28
DUE FROM DP SPECIALIZED CASELOAD PROGRAM FUND $413.70
DUE FROM DP SPECIALIZED CASELOAD PROGRAM FUND $96.75
DUE FROM DP SPECIALIZED CASELOAD PROGRAM FUND $6,997.97
DUE FROM DP SPECIALIZED CASELOAD PROGRAM FUND $1,040.60

DUE FROM DP SPECIALIZED CASELOAD PROGRAM FUND $3.50
DUE FROM CCP SUBSTANCE ABUSE CASELOAD PROGRAM FUND  $544.42
DUE FROM CCP SUBSTANCE ABUSE CASELOAD PROGRAM FUND  $127.33
DUE FROM CCP SUBSTANCE ABUSE CASELOAD PROGRAM FUND $8,955.96
DUE FROM CCP SUBSTANCE ABUSE CASELOAD PROGRAM FUND $1,331.75
DUE FROM CCP SUBSTANCE ABUSE CASELOAD PROGRAM FUND $4.48

DUE FROM SHERIFF-SB22 GRANT $866.81
DUE FROM SHERIFF-SB22 GRANT $202.69
DUE FROM SHERIFF-SB22 GRANT $14,550.24
DUE FROM SHERIFF-SB22 GRANT $2,164.25
DUE FROM SHERIFF-SB22 GRANT $6.86
DUE FROM COUNTY ATTORNEY-SB22 GRANT $257.95
DUE FROM COUNTY ATTORNEY-SB22 GRANT $60.33
DUE FROM COUNTY ATTORNEY-SB22 GRANT $4,352.45
DUE FROM COUNTY ATTORNEY-SB22 GRANT $647.21

DUE FROM COUNTY ATTORNEY-SB22 GRANT $2.17

WAGES PAYABLE $753.33
WAGES PAYABLE $376.00
WAGES PAYABLE $854.65
WAGES PAYABLE $297.49

WAGES PAYABLE $30.66

WAGES PAYABLE $154.30
WAGES PAYABLE $323.08
WAGES PAYABLE $2,378.57
WAGES PAYABLE $314.09
WAGES PAYABLE $90.40
WAGES PAYABLE $20.00
WAGES PAYABLE $6.48
WAGES PAYABLE $182.92
WAGES PAYABLE $1,615.65
WAGES PAYABLE $50.44
WAGES PAYABLE $1,958.35
WAGES PAYABLE $41.00
WAGES PAYABLE $37,069.57
WAGES PAYABLE $29,951.18
WAGES PAYABLE $16,242.50

Payroll Transparency Report.06.28.2024

**¥ Credits ***

Units Amount
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Payroll Distribution Register

General Ledger Totals Summary
For Pay Period: 06/09/2024 - 06/22/2024

Fayette County

*** Debits *** *¥** Credits ***

Fund  Account Reference Account Name Units Amount Units Amount
121 121-201-0000 JUV PROB HE... WAGES PAYABLE $25.00
121 121-201-0000 JUV PROB RET..WAGES PAYABLE $319.34
121 121-201-0000 MASA AFTER ... WAGES PAYABLE $834.50
121 121-201-0000 MC WAGES PAYABLE $7,004.78
121 121-201-0000 NATIONWIDE WAGES PAYABLE $583.35
121 121-201-0000 PYEXP WAGES PAYABLE $506,327.07
121 121-201-0000 RETIREMENT WAGES PAYABLE $34,745.90
121 121-201-0000 UNIFORM WAGES PAYABLE $190.66
121 121-201-0000 VALIC WAGES PAYABLE $7,746.50
121 121-201-0000 VISION INS WAGES PAYABLE $768.17
121 121-201-0000 VOLUNTARY L..WAGES PAYABLE $1,044.45
121 121-208-2010 FICA DUE TO SOCIAL SECURITY TAX $59,902.36
121 121-208-2010 MC DUE TO SOCIAL SECURITY TAX $14,009.56
121 121-208-2019 DEP LIFE DUE TO LIFE INSURANCE $41.00
121 121-208-2019 GROUP LIFE DUE TO LIFE INSURANCE $191.53
121 121-208-2019 GROUP LIFE -... DUE TO LIFE INSURANCE $8.45
121 121-208-2019 JUV PROB G... DUE TO LIFE INSURANCE $2.14
121 121-208-2019 VOLUNTARY L...DUE TO LIFE INSURANCE $1,044.45
121 121-208-2020 HEALTH INS DUE TO HEALTH INSURANCE $120,769.01
121 121-208-2020 HRA DUE TO HEALTH INSURANCE $13,646.27
121 121-208-2020 JUV PROB HE... DUE TO HEALTH INSURANCE $794.72
121 121-208-2020 JUV PROB HRA DUE TO HEALTH INSURANCE $104.17
121 121-208-2020 VISION INS DUE TO HEALTH INSURANCE $768.17
121 121-208-2022 DENTAL INS DUE TO DENTAL INSURANCE $4,342.19
121 121-208-2022 JUV PROB DE... DUE TO DENTAL INSURANCE $25.36
121 121-208-2030 JUV PROB RET..DUE TO RETIREMENT $997.71
121 121-208-2030 RETIREMENT DUE TO RETIREMENT $108,556.31
121 121-208-2050 NATIONWIDE DUE TO DEFERRED COMPENSATION $583.35
121 121-208-2060 UNEMP DUE TO UNEMPLOYMENT TAX $233.12
121 121-208-2070 FEDERAL W/H DUE TO FEDERAL WITHHOLDING TAX $37,069.57
121 121-208-2082 UNIFORM DUE TO UNIFORM SERVICE $190.66
121 121-208-2085 CHILD SUPPO... DUE TO TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DISBURSEMENT UNIT $323.08
121 121-208-2085 CHILD SUPPO... DUE TO TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DISBURSEMENT UNIT $2,378.57
121 121-208-2088 MASA AFTER ... DUE TO MASA MEDICAL AIR SERVICES ASSOCIATION $834.50
121 121-208-2092 AFLAC ACCID... DUE TO AFLAC $753.33
121 121-208-2092 AFLAC AFTER... DUE TO AFLAC $376.00
121 121-208-2092 AFLAC CANC... DUE TO AFLAC $854.65
121 121-208-2092 AFLAC HOSPI... DUE TO AFLAC $297.49
121 121-208-2092 AFLACICU PT DUE TO AFLAC $30.66
121 121-208-2092 AFLAC SPECIF...DUE TO AFLAC $154.30
121 121-208-2096 VALIC DUE TO VALIC $7,746.50
121 121-208-2102 CSCD DEN PT DUE TO TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE $314.09
121 121-208-2102 CSCD DISAT DUE TO TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE $90.40
121 121-208-2102 CSCD FLEXHC... DUE TO TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE $20.00
121 121-208-2102 CSCD LIFE AT DUE TO TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE $6.48
121 121-208-2102 CSCD LIFE PT DUE TO TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE $182.92
121 121-208-2102 CSCD MED PT DUE TO TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE $1,615.65
121 121-208-2102 CSCD VISION ... DUE TO TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE $50.44
Total 121 - PAYROLL FUND 0.00 $885,636.23 0.00 $885,636.23
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